CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Title of document

CV

(Application Form)
Georgijs Papaskiri
Certified for:

Chief Mate

Crewell ID: 278378

Main info

Georgijs Papaskiri

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 19.08.1989 Dobele
+37127044399 Citizenship: | Latvia
turbaflu@protonmail.com Country of remdegci:ti,{ Latvia/ Riga
Whatsapp Home address: @ Dzelzavas street 37
Fluent Closest airport: = RIX
06.12.2025 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0265670 22.11.2016 Latvia 22.11.2026
LV6676596 09.12.2022 Latvia 08.12.2032
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief Mate
1540/22 25.05.2022 Latvia 23.05.2027
24.05.2024 18.12.2025

Certificates

No. Date of issue

Country of issue

Valid up


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/278378/

Basic Safety Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival

Craft and RB
Medical Care
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Bridge Team Management

Safety Officer

OPITO Bosiet

Medical Examination

Liberia

Marshall Islands

Chief Officer

Petrojarl Kong /
Bahamas

80B-128/23

80c-164/25

80a-197/25

68-316/20

1451/22

1451/22-1

22-052/22

19-077/13

20-073/13

03-028/17

05-038/21

LK25033/13

06-077/23

43R-017/20

5358575211012400003

805/25-1.K

Seamans Book

Seamans Book

FPSO

08.02.2023

23.05.2025

22.05.2025

18.12.2020

16.05.2022

16.05.2022

11.12.2020

05.07.2013

12.07.2013

18.08.2017

10.09.2021

21.06.2013

15.06.2023

22.12.2020

11.01.2024

15.07.2025

1444936

MH605049

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

11.02.2019

23.07.2018

02.04.2025 -
01.10.2025

08.02.2028

23.05.2030

22.05.2030

18.12.2025

27.04.2027

27.04.2027

10.01.2028

14.07.2027

11.02.2024

22.07.2023

Altera
Infrastructure /



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Sex: male

Astir Lady / Singapore

Elandra Oak / Ml

Elandra Oak / Ml

Piltene / MI

Avon / Liberia

Avon / Liberia

Trent/ Liberia

Elandra Oak / Ml

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Brother

Davids Papaskiri

Permanent

Qil/chemical
tanker /49999

Oil/chemical
tanker /49999

Oil/chemical
tanker /49999

Oil/chemical
tanker /49999

Qil/chemical
tanker

Qil/chemical
tanker /49999

Oil/chemical
tanker /49999

Oil/chemical
tanker /49999

Height: 187

Weight: 90

Latvian Maritime Academy

Bachelor. Navigational

Norway
24.07.2023 - Western
21.12.2023 Shipping
11.06.2022 - LSC /Latvia
16.09.2022
21.10.2021 - LSC / Latvia
16.02.2022
11.02.2021 - LSC/Latvia
22.06.2021
15.07.2020 - LSC / Latvia
12.11.2020
18.10.2019 - LSC /Latvia
09.03.2020
13.02.2019 - LSC / Latvia
06.07.2019
20.07.2018 - LSC / Latvia
29.11.2018

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 48

Shoe size: 45

Russian,Latvian,English

+37125539559

Pernavas 28-38, Jelgava,
Latvia
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